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                                               TERM 3   (18 July-30 Sept) 2016 Theme” Scout Guide to Zombie Apocalypse” 
     
                                                         
  

DATE TIME   EVENT VENUE UNIFORM COST 

Wed 20 July      18:30-20:30 Troop Meeting 1  RPR Scout Hall Full Term fee 

Wed 27 July       18:30-20:30 Troop Meeting 2 RPR Scout Hall Full Term fee 

Sat 30 July       09:00-15:00 DISTRICT SKILLS DAY Robin Hills Scout Hall Camp 
R10 per 

Scout/R150 per 
cooking Team 

Wed 10 Aug       18:30-20:30                      Troop Meeting 3               RPR Scout Hall Full      Term fee 

Saturday 13 Aug           TBC GROUP FUN DAY RPR Scout Hall TBC           TBC 

Wed 17 Aug       18:30-20:30 Troop Meeting 4 RPR Scout Hall Full       Term fee 

Wed 24 Aug       18:30-20:30 Troop Meeting 5 RPR Scout Hall Full        Term fee 

Fri-Sun 27-28 Aug           TBA KIM SHIELD (Patrol Hike/Camp) 
TBC before event, 

undisclosed location 
Full+kit list         R200 

Wed 31 Aug 18:30-20:30                       Troop Meeting 6           RPR Scout Hall Full        Term fee 

Fri-Sun 2-4 Sept TBC 
                     Survivor Camp (Seniors 
only) 

                      TBA TBC        TBC 

Wed 07 Sept 18:30-20:30 Troop Meeting 7            RPR Scout Hall Full        Term fee 

Sat 10 Sept           TBC TROOP PAINTBALL BATTLE ZONE BRYANSTON 
Camp 

 
          R150 

Wed 14 Sept 18:30-20:30 Troop Meeting 8           RPR Scout Hall Full         Term fee 

Wed 21 Sept 18:30-20:30 Troop Meeting 9           RPR Scout Hall Full          Term fee 

Sat-Sun 24-25 Sept TBC Overnight Expedition (by invitation)                     TBC Camp TBC 

Wed 28 Sept 18:30-20:30                      Troop Meeting 10           RPR Scout Hall Full          Term fee 
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